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COUNTY: WHITE SCHOOL YEAR: 2020 - 2021 RPTS510 - SIS CERTIFIED

DISTRICT: SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT CYCLE: 1

SCHOOL: RUN: 9/29/2020 9:26:12 AM
Actual FY 2019 - 2020 Budget FY 2020 - 2021

FUND 1 - Teacher Salary

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

FUND 2 - Operating

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

FUND 3 - Building
Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

FUND 4 - Debt Service

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$16,724,465.86

$16,724,465.86

$6,838,804.56
$36,497,289.13
$14,707,024.73

-$21,467,831.54

$7,161,237.42

$20,768,758.49
$397,474.36
$1,724,189.27

$2,753,263.85

$22,195,307.43

$0.00
$4,707.45
$2,008,452.34

$2,003,744.89

$0.00
$0.00
$17,089,041.88

$17,089,041.88

$7,161,237.42
$34,474,005.86

$18,820,587.98

-$19,362,246.00

$3,452,409.30

$22,195,307.43
$138,740.00
$1,662,288.00

$154,260.00

$20,826,019.43

$0.00
$0.00
$2,136,385.00

$2,136,385.00



LEA: 7311000
COUNTY: WHITE

DISTRICT: SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL:

FUND 5 - Capital Outlay

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

FUND 6 - Federal Grants
Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

FUND 7 - Activity
Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

FUND 8 - Food Service

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures

Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Annual Financial Report (AFRB) Level |
SCHOOL YEAR: 2020 - 2021

Actual FY 2019 - 2020

$1,705,723.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,705,723.50

$227,839.44
$2,802,952.32
$2,814,877.22

$0.00

$215,914.54

$539,920.57
$419,748.70
$452,647.87

$0.00

$507,021.40

$473,583.02
$1,841,205.67
$2,212,337.93

$7,357.14

$109,807.90

RPT510 - SIS CERTIFIED
RUN: 9/29/2020 9:26:12 AM

Budget FY 2020 - 2021

$1,705,723.50
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,705,723.50

$215,914.54
$4,154,814.70
$4,174,032.40

$0.00

$196,696.84

$507,021.40
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$507,021.40

$109,807.90
$1,702,100.00
$1,819,907.80

$8,000.00



