LEA: 7311000 COUNTY: WHITE

SCHOOL:

DISTRICT: SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Annual Financial Report (AFRB) Level I

SCHOOL YEAR: 2020 - 2021

PAGE: 1 **RPT510 - SIS CERTIFIED**

CYCLE: 1

RUN: 9/29/2020 9:26:12 AM

Actual FY 2019 - 2020	Budget FY 2020 - 2021
10000111 2010 2020	Duaget 1 2020 - 2021

		Budget F1 2020 - 2021	
FUND 1 - Teacher Salary			
Beginning Balance	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Revenues	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Expenditures	\$16,724,465.86	\$17,089,041.88	
Total Transfers	\$16,724,465.86	\$17,089,041.88	
Ending Balance	\$0.00	\$0.00	
FUND 2 - Operating			
Beginning Balance	\$6,838,804.56	\$7,161,237.42	
Total Revenues	\$36,497,289.13	\$34,474,005.86	
Total Expenditures	\$14,707,024.73	\$18,820,587.98	
Total Transfers	-\$21,467,831.54	-\$19,362,246.00	
Ending Balance	\$7,161,237.42	\$3,452,409.30	
FUND 3 - Building			
Beginning Balance	\$20,768,758.49	\$22,195,307.43	
Total Revenues	\$397,474.36	\$138,740.00	
Total Expenditures	\$1,724,189.27	\$1,662,288.00	
Total Transfers	\$2,753,263.85	\$154,260.00	
Ending Balance	\$22,195,307.43	\$20,826,019.43	
FUND 4 - Debt Service			
Beginning Balance	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Revenues	\$4,707.45	\$0.00	
Total Expenditures	\$2,008,452.34	\$2,136,385.00	
Total Transfers	\$2,003,744.89	\$2,136,385.00	
Ending Balance	\$0.00	\$0.00	

LEA: 7311000 COUNTY: WHITE Annual Financial Report (AFRB) Level I SCHOOL YEAR: 2020 - 2021

RPT510 - SIS CERTIFIED

CYCLE: 1

PAGE: 2

DISTRICT: SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL:

RUN: 9/29/2020 9:26:12 AM

	Actua	al FY 2019 - 2020	Budget FY 2020 - 2021	
FUND 5 - Capital Ou	ıtlav		, market	e passat - 1 dky
Beginning Balance	,	\$1,705,723.50	\$1,705,723.50	
Total Revenues		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Expenditures		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Transfers		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ending Balance	 0004	\$1,705,723.50	\$1,705,723.50	Ending Six one
FUND 6 - Federal Gr	rants			
Beginning Balance		\$227,839.44	\$215,914.54	
Total Revenues		\$2,802,952.32	\$4,154,814.70	
Total Expenditures		\$2,814,877.22	\$4,174,032.40	
Total Transfers		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ending Balance	production was	\$215,914.54	\$196,696.84	konstäß gilland
FUND 7 - Activity				
Beginning Balance		\$539,920.57	\$507,021.40	
Total Revenues		\$419,748.70	\$0.00	
Total Expenditures		\$452,647.87	\$0.00	
Total Transfers		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Ending Balance	ps . 16	\$507,021.40	\$507,021.40	rimate Janes
FUND 8 - Food Serv	rice			
Beginning Balance		\$473,583.02	\$109,807.90	
Total Revenues		\$1,841,205.67	\$1,702,100.00	
Total Expenditures		\$2,212,337.93	\$1,819,907.90	
Total Transfers		\$7,357.14	\$8,000.00	
Ending Balance	2	\$109,807.90	\$0.00	Suding Bulman